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(ASFALTO)

RUA AIROSA GALVÃO

PLM

PLM

PLM

PLM

– 

– 

 - 

– 

PLANTIO QUOTA AMBIENTAL

Projeção da Copa

Pequeno Porte/Palmeira - 6m²

Médio Porte - 16m²

Grande Porte - 36m²

Porte

RESUMO DO PLANTIO = 19 mudas

Grande

Médio

Pequeno

Palmeira

Total

QUOTA

AMBIENTAL

04

02

10

03

19

DAP 10 cm

DAP 7 cm

DAP 5 cm

DAP 5 cm


